
Hallenspielplan  Wertingen, Stadthalle  ( 250460 )
Landrat-Anton-Rauch-Platz 4
86637   Wertingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 20:00 BZL F TSV Wertingen TSV Aichach II 18:29

So. 22.09.2024 16:00 ÜBL wC TSV Wertingen TSV Aichach 13:26

Sa. 05.10.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

15:30

17:30

E-Jugend
Anfänger

E-Jugend
Anfänger

E-Jugend
Anfänger

ÜBL mC

BZL F

TSV Wertingen

TSV Meitingen

TSV Neusäss

TSV Wertingen

TSV Wertingen

TSV Meitingen

TSV Neusäss

TSV Wertingen

Leipheim/Silheim

DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll

1:1

1:1

1:1

20:31

32:15

So. 03.11.2024 12:00

14:00

ÜBL mC

BZK M

TSV Wertingen

TSV Wertingen II

Dinkelscherben

Dinkelscherben

40:15

29:22


