Hallenspielplan Wertingen, Stadthalle (250460) Landrat-Anton-Rauch-Platz 4

Landrat-Anton-Rauch-Platz 4 86637 Wertingen

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 21.09.2024 20:00	BZL F	TSV Wertingen	TSV Aichach II	18:29
So. 22.09.2024 16:00	ÜBL wC	TSV Wertingen	TSV Aichach	13:26
Sa. 05.10.2024 11:00	E-Jugend Anfänger	TSV Wertingen	TSV Meitingen	1:1
12:00		TSV Meitingen	TSV Neusäss	1:1
13:00	E-Jugend	TSV Neusäss	TSV Wertingen	1:1
15:30	Anfänger E-Jugend Anfänger	TSV Wertingen	Leipheim/Silheim	20:31
17:30		TSV Wertingen	DJK Augsburg-Hochzoll	32:15
	ÜBL mC			
	BZL F			
So. 03.11.2024 12:00	ÜBL mC	TSV Wertingen	Dinkelscherben	40:15
14:00	BZK M	TSV Wertingen II	Dinkelscherben	29:22